
 
 

2025 Joint Legislative Hearing Schedule 

(Hearings to be held in Hearing Room B, Legislative Office Building, Albany) 
 

January 27 Monday 1:00 PM Agriculture & Markets/   Mitzi Hart 

      Parks & Recreation    518-455-2297 

 

January 28 Tuesday 9:30 AM Environmental Conservation/  Mitzi Hart 

      Energy     518-455-2297 

 

January 29 Wednesday 9:30 AM Elementary Education/   Troy Mackey  

      Secondary Education   518-455-5291 

 

February 4 Tuesday  9:30 AM  Local Government/   Troy Mackey 

      General Government   518-455-5291 

 

February 5 Wednesday  9:30 AM Mental Hygiene    Mitzi Hart 

           518-455-2297 

 

February 6 Thursday 9:30 AM Transportation    Troy Mackey 

           518-455-5291 

 

February 11  Tuesday  9:30 AM Health/ Medicaid   Mitzi Hart 

           518-455-2297 

 

February 12 Wednesday  9:30 AM Human Services   Troy Mackey  

           518-455-5291 

 

February 13 Thursday 9:30 AM Public Protection    Mitzi Hart 

           518-455-2297 

 

February 25 Tuesday 9:30 AM Higher Education   Troy Mackey 

           518-455-5291 

 

February 26  Wednesday 9:30 AM Labor/ Workforce Development  Mitzi Hart 

           518-455-2297 

 

    2:00 PM Economic Development/ Arts  Mitzi Hart 

           518-455-2297 

 

February 27  Thursday 9:30 AM Housing    Troy Mackey 

           518-455-5291 

  

    2:00 PM Taxes      Troy Mackey 

           518-455-5291 


